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FLORIDA INLAND NAVIGATION DISTRICT 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 
BOARD MEETING & TAX HEARING SCHEDULE 

FY 2016-2017 
 
 
 
         DATE                          LOCATION               MEETING TYPE___             
 
Friday, October 14, 2016   Broward Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Saturday, November 19, 2016  Martin Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Friday, December 16, 2016   Volusia Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Friday, January 20, 2017   St. Johns Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Saturday, February 18, 2017  St. Lucie Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Friday, March 17, 2017   Duval Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Saturday, April 22, 2017   Flagler Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Friday, May 19, 2017   Miami-Dade Co.  Regular Meeting 
 
Fri. and Sat., June 16 & 17, 2017  Brevard Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Friday, July 21, 2017   Nassau Co.   Regular Meeting 
 
Saturday, August 19, 2017   Indian River Co.  Regular Meeting 
 
Thursday, September 07, 2017  Palm Beach Co.  1st Tax/Budget Mtg. 

Friday, September, 08, 2017  Palm Beach Co.  Regular Meeting 

(TBA) End of  September   (TBA) IRC Co.  Final Tax./Budget Mtg. 
 

 
 

 














	Blank Page



